Gemeinderatswahl 2009 Deggenhausertal
Endergebnis

6 Wahlbezirke

Wahlberechtigte: 3.139
Waihler/innen: 1.869 (59,5%)

Giltige Stimmen: 24.880

CDU: 10.239 St. (41,2%)
FW: 10.247 St. (41,2%)

SPD: 4.394 St. (17,7%)



CDhU

Knisel, Hermann
Mecking, Ernst
Stork, Martin

Keller, Bernd

lllison, Stefan

von Ow-Haag, Elfriede
Bentele, Gabriele
Keller, Claudius
Grunewald, Hansjo6rg
Jegler, Joachim
Widder, Roland
Lehmann, René
Eberle, Manuel

Ldder gen. Luhr, Claudia

FW

RoRler, Wolfgang
Meschenmoser, Karl-Anton
Sturm, Matthaus
Reisch, Elmar
Gartmann, Christof
Rief, Markus

Kopp, Herbert
Wauer, Kathrin
Blessing, Annerose
Diesch, Maria
Emrich, Radiger
Eberle, Bernd

Fliegauf, Karin

gewahlt
gewabhilt
gewabhlt
gewabhlt
gewahlt
gewabhlt
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson

Ersatzperson

gewabhlt
gewabhilt
gewabhilt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson

Ersatzperson

10.239
1.620
1.180
1.138
1.072
1.053

934
843
762
446
313
282
280
203
113

10.247
1.555
1.164
1.111
1.005

876
699
605
601
533
514
514
405
338



Nagel, Harald

SPD

Jehle, Jochen
Gartmann, Thomas
Steenblock, Daniela
Fischer, Heike

llg, Alexander

Dr. Kramer, Winfried
Wiemer, Adrian
Elsner, Markus
Reil3, Olga
Hummer, Bernd
Heilig, Marina

Konstanzer, Marc

Ersatzperson

gewabhlt

gewabhlt
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson
Ersatzperson

Ersatzperson

327

4.394
1.037
575
466
420
328
289
255
242
223
195
193
171



